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• Perfect finish

•  Constant milling depth  

•  Milling on horizontal, vertical or sloped surfaces 

• Ideal for profiling applications 

MP
RANGE

CUTTER HEADS 
FOR PROFILING

MP 800 MP 1000MP 600



5150

6LPH[�03�FXWWHU�KHDGV�IRU�SURȴOLQJ��GHVLJQHG�
for excavator boom mounting, guarantee 
SUHFLVLRQ�ȴQLVKLQJ�LQ�DSSOLFDWLRQV�VXFK�
as: resurfacing tunnel roofs, rehabbing 
deteriorated surfaces, concrete 
embankments and industrial pavements.

:KHHOV�RU�ODWHUDO�VOLGHV�allow milling 
thickness to remain constant in any condition.
Excellent for materials such as DVSKDOW��
concrete and URFN, and for milling 
RQ�KRUL]RQWDO��YHUWLFDO�RU�VORSHG VXUIDFHV�

Wall alignment device (Optional).

CUTTER HEADS 
FOR PROFILING

(1) User is responsible for ensuring that the equipment meets the excavator’s specifications and weight requirements.
(2) Without mounting bracket.

Simex does not accept responsibility or liability for the information provided. Technical modifications may vary without prior notice.

MP 600
MP 800
MP 1000

MP

ADVANTAGES
• Perfect finish
•  Constant milling depth   
•  Milling on horizontal, 

vertical or sloped surfaces 
•  Ideal for profiling 

applications 

RANGE

Terna

Mini-excavator

Excavator

Skid steer loader

Utilities

Demolition

Port and 
underwater works

Construction 
and building

Infrastructure

Tunneling

Agriculture 
and forestry

Recycling

Roadworks

Trenching

Quarries and mines

Backhoe

Front loader

MP 800 MP 1000TECHNICAL DATA

5HFRPPHQGHG�H[FDYDWRU�ZHLJKW�(1) ton
lbs

14 - 22
31000 - 48500

22 - 40
48500 - 88000

22 - 40
48500 - 88000

0LOOLQJ�ZLGWK� mm
inch

600
24

800
31

1000
40

0D[��ZRUNLQJ�GHSWK mm
inch

100
4

100
4

100
4

&XWWLQJ�IRUFH kN
lbf

43,8
9850

43,8
9850

43,8
9850

2SHUDWLQJ�ZHLJKW (2) kg
lbs

1150
2530

2000
4400

2300
5060

5HTXLUHG�RLO�ȵRZ l/min
gpm 

120 - 200
32 - 53

200 - 300
53 - 80

200 - 300
53 - 80

0D[��UHTXLUHG�RLO�SUHVVXUH BAR
psi

350
5100

350
5100

350
5100

MP 600


