



RANGE MP

CUTTER HEADS FOR PROFILING

MP 600 MP 800 MP 1000

- Perfect finish
- Constant milling depth
- Milling on horizontal, vertical or sloped surfaces
- Ideal for profiling applications

RANGE **P**

CUTTER HEADS FOR PROFILING

MP 800

Tunneling

Agriculture and forestry

Recycling

Mini-excavato

Excavator



Simex MP cutter heads for profiling, designed for excavator boom mounting, guarantee precision finishing in applications such as: resurfacing tunnel roofs, rehabbing deteriorated surfaces, concrete embankments and industrial pavements.

Wheels or lateral slides allow milling thickness to remain constant in any condition. Excellent for materials such as **asphalt**, concrete and rock, and for milling on horizontal, vertical or sloped surfaces.

Wall alignment device (Optional).











- Perfect finish
- Constant milling depth
- Milling on horizontal, vertical or sloped surfaces
- Ideal for profiling applications





TECHNICAL DATA		MP 600	MP 800	MP 1000
Recommended excavator weight (1)	ton	14 - 22	22 - 40	22 - 40
	<i>lbs</i>	31000 - 48500	48500 - 88000	48500 - 88000
Milling width	mm	600	800	1000
	inch	24	31	40
Max. working depth	mm	100	100	100
	inch	4	4	4
Cutting force	kN	43,8	43,8	43,8
	Ibf	9850	9850	9850
Operating weight (2)	kg	1150	2000	2300
	Ibs	2530	4400	5060
Required oil flow	l/min	120 - 200	200 - 300	200 - 300
	gpm	32 - 53	53 - 80	53 - 80
Max. required oil pressure	BAR	350	350	350
	psi	5100	5100	5100

(1) User is responsible for ensuring that the equipment meets the excavator's specifications and weight requirements.

Simex does not accept responsibility or liability for the information provided. Technical modifications may vary without prior notice.





51





Backhoe